Sp
ro
ck
et
s
fo
r
Ta
bl
eT
op
®
 C
ha
in
s
N800NS821
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
Hub
Width
A
Hub
Diameter
H
mm/inch mm mm mm mm mm
Split Sprockets And Idlers, Injection Moulded - NS821
Sprockets, Metric Bores
NS821-21T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334434 21 35
129.2 129.5
82.0 103.0
60
NS821-21T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334436 21 40
NS821-21T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334437 21 45
NS821-23T_30MM_1KW_PA 10334439 23 30
141.2 142.0
NS821-23T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334441 23 35
NS821-23T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334443 23 40
NS821-23T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334444 23 45
NS821-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10028663 25 30
153.2 154.2 82.0 117.0
NS821-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334449 25 35
NS821-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334451 25 40
NS821-25T_45MM_1KW_PA 10334452 25 45
Idlers, Metric Bores
NS821-21T_30MM_I_PA 10334431 21 30
129.2 129.5
82.0 103.0
60
NS821-21T_35MM_I_PA 10334433 21 35
NS821-21T_40MM_I_PA 10334435 21 40
NS821-23T_30MM_I_PA 10334438 23 30
141.2 142.0NS821-23T_35MM_I_PA 10334440 23 35
NS821-23T_40MM_I_PA 10334442 23 40
NS821-25T_30MM_I_PA 10334446 25 30
153.2 154.2 82.0 117.0NS821-25T_35MM_I_PA 10334448 25 35
NS821-25T_40MM_I_PA 10334450 25 40
  For steel chain series: Rexnord: 802 (all), 805: double hinge.
  For plastic chain series: 821, SWH.
Classic Sprockets And Idlers, Injection Moulded - N800
Sprockets, Metric Bores
N800-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10334328 25 30
153.2 154.2 89.0 118 60N800-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10334329 25 35
N800-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10334330 25 40
Idlers, Metric Bores
N800-25T_30MM_I_NY 10334331 25 30
153.2 154.2 89.0 118 60N800-25T_35MM_I_NY 10334332 25 35
N800-25T_40MM_I_NY 10334333 25 40
For steel chain series: Rexnord: 802 (all), 805: double hinge.
60